Plaza
BOGOTA
MEDELLIN
CALI

BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA

CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIR4
IS N O LES:

CARTAG ENA
BUCARAMANGS:
B4R R MO LA,

PEREIR®,

AN EBLES
CARTAG EHA

BUCARAMANGS:
B4R R MO LA,

oLl
MEDEB LIN

Cantidad

5.295
1.537
1.763
864
646
307
142
213
10.767

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

M BOGOTA (s
B MEDELLIN 16.3%
cAaLl 15.3%

W BARRANQULLE  15.3%
W BUCARAMBNGS  55%

CARTAGENA 255
W MENEBLES 10
W PEREIRA 155

Todal: mmr

M OGO a2
Il MEDELLIN 135
cAaLl 16,4%

M BARRAMIULLE  3O%
W BUCARAMASHGA  6[F%

CARTRGENS 255
B MANEALES 175
W PEREIRA 2%

Todal: 1mrs

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Millones ($)
73.393,81
29.044,21
27.279,96
27.265,48
10.568,28
4.462,46
3.101,66
2.743,93

177.859,79
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